
Warren East
Post Season Fast Pitch Softball Roster

School: Warren East Region: 4 District: 14
Head Coach: Philip McKinney Superintendent: Rob Clayton
Work Phone: (270)781-1277 Principal: Nicole Clark

FAX: (270)843-2610 Athletic Director: Jonathan Vincent
Mascot Name: Lady Raiders Enrollment: 877
School Colors: Blue, Old Gold Certified Athletic Trainer: Larry Starnes

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach (Statistician): Terrill Elkin
Assistant Coach (Strength Coach): Brian Lee
Assistant Coach (Pitching Coach): Chelsea Scott
Assistant Coach: Craig A Sparks

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
7 7 Ashton Akins 5' 0" C, OF Senior
9 9 Jeyda Bays 5' 8" 1B Junior
1 1 Kya Elkin 5' 0" 2B, SS Junior
5 5 Katie Gardner 5' 0" P Junior

15 15 Cailyn Howard 6' 0" INF, P Senior
22 22 Andrea Hudson 5' 3" OF Fresh.
11 11 Sara Hudson 5' 3" INF Senior
24 24 Hailey Hymer 5' 6" INF Soph.
3 3 Emma Markham 5' 0" OF, P 8th

21 21 Mackenzie Miller 5' 0" OF Senior
28 28 Lucy Patterson 5' 9" OF Fresh.
6 6 Olivia Price 5' 9" OF, P Soph.

27 27 Kelsey Sparks 5' 5" OF Soph.
14 14 Harley Stringfield 5' 0" C Fresh.
10 10 Shelby Trent 5' 0" INF Soph.
4 4 Macey Wilson 5' 0" OF Junior
8 8 Emma Young 5' 4" INF, OF 8th
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Assistant Coach (Strength Coach): Brian Lee
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Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
1 1 Kya Elkin 5' 0" 2B, SS Junior
3 3 Emma Markham 5' 0" OF, P 8th
4 4 Macey Wilson 5' 0" OF Junior
5 5 Katie Gardner 5' 0" P Junior
6 6 Olivia Price 5' 9" OF, P Soph.
7 7 Ashton Akins 5' 0" C, OF Senior
8 8 Emma Young 5' 4" INF, OF 8th
9 9 Jeyda Bays 5' 8" 1B Junior

10 10 Shelby Trent 5' 0" INF Soph.
11 11 Sara Hudson 5' 3" INF Senior
14 14 Harley Stringfield 5' 0" C Fresh.
15 15 Cailyn Howard 6' 0" INF, P Senior
21 21 Mackenzie Miller 5' 0" OF Senior
22 22 Andrea Hudson 5' 3" OF Fresh.
24 24 Hailey Hymer 5' 6" INF Soph.
27 27 Kelsey Sparks 5' 5" OF Soph.
28 28 Lucy Patterson 5' 9" OF Fresh.
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